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Catering 

Menu 

Appetizers & Sides 

Garlic Knots 
  A Virgilio’s legend, NOT to be  

missed. 

33.00 65.00 

Meatballs or  

Sausage 
  Served with Mama’s Marinara. 

40.00 

(20)   

85.00 

(40)   

Buffalo Chicken 

Wings 

60.00 

(40)   

120.00 

(90)   

Perfect Mini  

Meatballs 
  Choose your sauce: Garlic 

65.00 

(75)   

125.00 

(150)   

Fiocchi 
Pasta purses filled with four 

Italian cheeses & Pear tossed 

in a butter almond sauce 

topped with Basil. 

70.00 

(50)   

135.00 

(110)   

Spinach Pinwheels 
  Spinach, Ricotta, Mozzarella 

& Fresh Garlic rolled in our 

Pizza Dough & baked. Served 

with Mama’s Marinara. 

10 for 45.00 

 

  ½ Tray      Full Tray 

There’s a big difference 

between the big chains & 

the independent Pizzeria. 

Our gas-fired brick ovens 

cook pizza the authentic 

Italian way. The pizza 

cooks quickly, locking in 

the freshness & flavor  

Virgilio Mario Urbano  

Proprietario 

while creating a light, crispy old world crust 

with a uniquely sophisticated taste. We proudly 

use 100% whole milk mozzarella & the finest 

ingredients. Come taste the difference! 

Virgilio’s Catering Menu features family-style  

Authentic Italian meals to make your next event 

special and easy.  Here’s how easy it is:    

 1.  Select your menu items.  

       If you need any help let us know! 

 

 2.  Call us to place your order.  

      Full trays of lasagna’s require  

                      5 days notice. Protein pasta requires  

                      3 days notice.24 Hours on all other items.      

 

 3.  Come pick it up.  

       All orders must to picked up by 5pm. 

It’s So Easy! 

Updated 2/23/2024 



Virgilio’s Catering Menu    

Salads 

House Salad 
  Romaine Lettuce, Tomatoes, 

Red Onion, Carrots, Cucumber, 

Mozzarella & Croutons. 

40.00 75.00 

Caesar Salad 
  Romaine Lettuce, tossed with 

creamy Caesar Dressing, 

topped with Pecorino Romano 

Cheese & Croutons. 

45.00 

 

80.00 

   

Greek Salad 
  Romaine, Spinach, Tomatoes, 

Red Onion, Carrots, Cucumber, 

Black & Green Olives,          

Pepperoncini, & Feta. 

48.00 

 

90.00 

 

Verde Salad 
  Organic Mixed Greens tossed 

in our Homemade Balsamic 

Vinaigrette & topped with   

Candied Walnuts, Mandarin 

Oranges, Dried Cranberries,     

& Homemade Mozzarella. 

55.00 

 

105.00 

 

Mixed Green Salad 
  Organic Mixed Greens tossed 

in our Homemade Balsamic 

Vinaigrette & topped with feta.  

40.00 

 

75.00 

Caprese Salad 
  Our Fresh Homemade         

Mozzarella & Roma Tomatoes 

sliced together topped with 

Fresh Basil & Pecorino Romano.  

75.00 

 

140.00 

  ½ Tray      Full Tray 

Dinners 
  ½ Tray      Full Tray 

Pizzas 
18” Family Size Pizza 

 

 

 

Prices vary 

with toppings. 

*Catering Menu applies only to take out orders.  

*All prices & menu items subject to change without notice. 

*Tax not included.  

½ Tray feeds approximately 8-10 adults.  

Full Tray feeds approximately 20-25 adults.  

Desserts 

 Italian Cookies 
  Choose your own selection of 

our In-House made traditional 

Italian Cookies.  

 

 

 

2.25-3.00 

(each) 

See case 

 

Housemade 
Mama’s Marinara 
  Virgilio’s Homemade Marinara. 

8.99 

(24 oz)   

Balsamic Vinaigrette 
  Homemade Sweet Balsamic 

Dressing. 

11.99 

(24 oz)   

 

Fresh Mozzarella Ball 
Virgilio’s Homemade Mozzarella 

made fresh daily. 

        5.99 

      (each) 

Meat Lasagna 
  Classic meat lasagna made with 

100 percent beef. Can be made 

gluten free upon request. 

95.00 

  

   GF  

105.00 

185.00 

 

GF 

205.00 

Veggie Lasagna 
 Made with spinach, mushrooms, 

garlic, tomatoes, onion & green  

pepper. Can be made gluten 

free upon request. 

95.00 

 

 

    GF 

105.00 

185.00 

 

 

GF 

205.00 

Baked Ziti 
  Ziti pasta baked under ricotta, 

mozzarella & marinara. 

65.00 125.00 

 

Eggplant Parmigiana 
  Homemade eggplant parm 

topped with marinara,         

mozzarella & pecorino romano.  

80.00 

 

160.00 

Chicken Parmigiana 
  Homemade chicken parm 

topped with marinara,        

mozzarella & pecorino romano.  

80.00 

 

160.00 

Baked Cheese Ravioli 
  Ricotta stuffed ravioli baked 

with marinara & mozzarella. 

80.00 

(40) 

 

 

150.00 

(90) 

Penne con Vodka 
Penne pasta in a rosé sauce 

with bacon, onions & basil.    

85.00 

 

165.00 

 

Baked Spinach Ravioli 
  Spinach & ricotta stuffed ravioli 

baked with fresh spinach,    

marinara & mozzarella. 

80.00 

(40) 

 

 

150.00 

(90) 

Fussili Protein Pasta 
  

We are proud 

to now offer 

this gluten 

free, high    

protein,   

paelo, and 

keto friendly 

pasta.   

 

 

 

 
  ½ Tray      Full Tray 

160.00 

 

180.00 

 

180.00 

 

180.00 

80.00 

 

90.00 

 

90.00 

 

90.00 

 Sauce Options 

Marinara  

 

Aglio & Olio 

 

Vodka Sauce 

 

Pesto 

 

Creamy Pesto 

75.00 150.00 


