It's So Easy!

Virgilio's Catering Menu features family-style Authentic Italian meals to make your next event special and easy. Here's how easy it is:

- 1. Select your menu items. If you need any help let us know!
- 2. Call us to place your order. Full trays of lasagna's require 5 days notice. Protein pasta requires 3 days notice.24 Hours on all other items.
- 3. Come pick it up.
 All orders must to picked up by 5pm.

Appetizers & Sides

	½ Tray	Full Tray
Garlic Knots A Virgilio's legend, NOT to be missed.	33.00	65.00
Meatballs or Sausage Served with Mama's Marinara.	40.00 (20)	85.00 (40)
Buffalo Chicken Wings	60.00 (40)	120.00 (90)
Perfect Mini Meatballs Choose your sauce: Garlic	65.00 (75)	125.00 (150)
Fiocchi Pasta purses filled with four Italian cheeses & Pear tossed in a butter almond sauce topped with Basil.	70.00 (50)	135.00 (110)
Spinach Pinwheels Spinach, Ricotta, Mozzarella & Fresh Garlic rolled in our Pizza Dough & baked. Served with Mama's Marinara.	10 f	or 45.00



Virgilio Mario Urbano *Proprietario*

There's a big difference between the big chains & the independent Pizzeria.
Our gas-fired brick ovens cook pizza the authentic Italian way. The pizza

cooks quickly, locking in the freshness & flavor

while creating a light, crispy old world crust with a uniquely sophisticated taste. We proudly use 100% whole milk mozzarella & the finest ingredients. Come taste the difference!



Virgilio's Pizzeria & Wine

10025 West San Juan Way Littleton, CO 80127 303-972-1011

www.ilovepizzapie.com

"Voted Best Pizza"

USA Today • Denver Post • Westword • City Search



Catering Menu



303-972-1011

½ Tray feeds approximately 8-10 adults. Full Tray feeds approximately 20-25 adults.

Virgilio's Catering Menu



Salads ½ Tray Full Tray 40.00 75.00 **House Salad** Romaine Lettuce, Tomatoes, Red Onion, Carrots, Cucumber, Mozzarella & Croutons. 45.00 80.00 Caesar Salad Romaine Lettuce, tossed with creamy Caesar Dressing, topped with Pecorino Romano Cheese & Croutons. 48.00 90.00 Greek Salad Romaine, Spinach, Tomatoes, Red Onion, Carrots, Cucumber, Black & Green Olives. Pepperoncini, & Feta. 55.00 105.00 Verde Salad Organic Mixed Greens tossed in our Homemade Balsamic Vinaigrette & topped with Candied Walnuts, Mandarin Oranges, Dried Cranberries, & Homemade Mozzarella. 40.00 75.00 **Mixed Green Salad** Organic Mixed Greens tossed in our Homemade Balsamic Vinaigrette & topped with feta. 75.00 140.00 Caprese Salad Our Fresh Homemade Mozzarella & Roma Tomatoes sliced together topped with Fresh Basil & Pecorino Romano.

*Catering Menu applies only to take out orders.
*All prices & menu items subject to change without notice.
*Tax not included.

Dinners	½ Tray	Full Tray
Meat Lasagna Classic meat lasagna made with	95.00 GF	185.00 GF
100 percent beef. Can be made gluten free upon request.	105.00	205.00
Veggie Lasagna Made with spinach, mushrooms, garlic, tomatoes, onion & green	95.00 GF	185.00 GF
pepper. Can be made gluten free upon request.	105.00	205.00
Baked Ziti Ziti pasta baked under ricotta, mozzarella & marinara.	65.00	125.00
Eggplant Parmigiana Homemade eggplant parm topped with marinara, mozzarella & pecorino romano.	80.00	160.00
Chicken Parmigiana Homemade chicken parm topped with marinara, mozzarella & pecorino romano.	80.00	160.00
Baked Cheese Ravioli Ricotta stuffed ravioli baked with marinara & mozzarella.	80.00 (40)	150.00 (90)
Penne con Vodka Penne pasta in a rosé sauce with bacon, onions & basil.	85.00	165.00
Baked Spinach Ravioli Spinach & ricotta stuffed ravioli baked with fresh spinach, marinara & mozzarella.	80.00 (40)	150.00 (90)

Fussili Protein Pasta

	Sauce Options	½ Tray	Full Tray
We are proud to now offer this gluten free, high protein, paelo, and keto friendly pasta.	Marinara	75.00	150.00
	Aglio & Olio	80.00	160.00
	Vodka Sauce	90.00	180.00
	Pesto	90.00	180.00
	Creamy Pesto	90.00	180.00

Pizzas

18" Family Size Pizza

Prices vary with toppings.

Desserts

Italian Cookies	2.25-3.00
Choose your own selection of our In-House made traditional Italian Cookies.	(each) See case

Housemade

Mama's Marinara Virgilio's Homemade Marinara.	8.99 (24 oz)
Balsamic Vinaigrette Homemade Sweet Balsamic Dressing.	11.99 (24 oz)
Fresh Mozzarella Ball Virgilio's Homemade Mozzarella made fresh daily.	5.99 (each)